
First Day of School Last Day of School

Thursday, August 1, 2024 - Teachers/Staff Wednesday, May 28, 2025 - Students

Monday, August 12, 2024 - Students Thursday, May 29, 2025 - Teachers & Staff

Trimester Dates Report Cards posted

1st Trimester 8/12 - 11/6 Monday, 11/15

2nd Trimester 11/7 - 2/24 Wednesday, 3/5

3rd Trimester 2/25 - 5/28 Friday, 6/6

Early Release Days (12:00 pm Dismissal)

Wednesday September 18 Grand Day / Teacher In-Service

Thursday October 31 Teacher In-Service 

Friday December 20 Christmas Break / No Extended Day

Monday January 6 Teacher In-Service 

Wednesday January 29 Teacher In-Service 

Friday February 14 Faculty Retreat

Thursday April 17 Holy Thursday / No Extended Day 

Friday May 16 Graduation @ TBD / No Extended Day

Wednesday May 28 Last Day of School / No Extended Day 

School Holidays (no school) Parent Teacher Conferences

Monday September 2 Labor Day October 1 - 3:30 - 4:30

Wednesday October 2 Parent Teacher Conferences October 2 - 8:00 - 3:30

Mon.-Fri. Nov. 25 - 29 Thanksgiving Holiday October 3 - 3:30 - 4:30

Mon.-Fri. Dec. 23 - Jan. 3 Christmas Holiday

Monday January 20 Martin Luther King Day Open House

Monday February 17 Presidents' Day Tuesday, November 5

Mon.-Fri. Mar. 17-21 Lenten Pause Tuesday, February 4

Friday April 18 Good Friday

Monday April 21 Easter Monday Catholic Schools Week

Monday May 26 Memorial Day January 26 - February 1

Teacher In-Service Days (no class for students)

Thursday August 1 Teacher In-Service Terra Nova Testing

Friday August 2 New Employee Training February 24 - 27:  Testing

Mon. - Fri. August 5 - 9 Teacher In-Service March 3 - 7:  Make Up Testing

Wednesday October 2 Parent/Teacher Conference

Monday October 14 Diocesan In-Service STAR Assessments

Wednesday May 29 Teacher In-Service 08/26 - 08/30

11/11 - 11/15

02/10 - 02/14

05/05 - 05/09

IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER. . . AT A GLANCE
2024-2025


